Baddi University
"of Emerging Sciences & Technology

Ref. No. : BUEST/Exam/2022/ 215" Date: ;6’/{)14] 5.8

It is stated that, the final degree of 2021 pass out students is to be print and conferred with the
following date of issue:

May 19, 2022

You are requested to grant the approval for the same so that the degree can be sent for the
printing. : ;

&Jdl ’ ] "YJ v =
b NM%\
Dy.CoE Result Contgoller of Examination

W e

—
'56' L’\z—%"\,'\r

Vice-Chancellor



toesT/e
1 g’\c ¢ / Yo b—
/éﬁ)@{wss%{‘
¥ =%, Baddi University
'\?"‘\ @ ' of Emerging Sciences & Technology
Ref. No. : BUEST/Exam/2022/ YY) Date: "1g’/og/:w'n__

Subject: To seek approval for issuing the degrees to 2021 pass out students without

convoeation

1) Many passed out students in 2021 of BUEST are requesting for the original degrees in
order to apply for studies in abroad or for the purpose of the Job. The printed degrees of
2021 pass out students are already available in the University.

2) You are requested to grant the approval for issuing the original degrees to such students
before convocation.

3) Subimitted for the kind consideration and approval.
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‘*a‘u'%‘sr\ Baddi University of Emerging Science & Technology
Convocation 2021
Total No. of
Sr. No. |Branch Page Number Degrees Sr. No. of Degrees
1 C.E 1to2 23 04334 to 04356
2 CS.E 3to5 36 04357 to 04392
3 E.C.E 6 8 04393 to 04400
4 E.E 7t08 18 04401 to 04418
5 M.E 9to 10 20 04419 to 04438
6 M.Tech (Electrical) 11 4 04439 to 04442
7 B.Sc (H) Chemistry 12 8 04443 to 04450
8 B.Sc (Non-Med) 13 2 04451 to 04452
9 B.Sc (Medical) 2018 14 to 15 19 04453 to 04471
10 |B.Sc (Medical) 2017 16to 17 21 04472 to 04492
11 |M.Sc (Microbiology) 18 3 04493 to 04495
12 [M.Sc (Maths) 19 7 04496 to 04502
13  [M.Sc (Chem.) 20to 21 23 04503 to 04525
14  [M.Sc (Physics) 22 7 04526 to 04532
15 |B.Pharmacy 23 to 28 84 04533 to 04616
16  |M.Pharma (Pharmaceutics) 29 12 04617 to 04628
17 |M.Pharma (Pharmaceutical Chemistry) 30 8 04629 to 04635
18 |M.Pharma (Pharmacology) 31 4 04636 to 04639
19 |B.Com 32 16 04640 to 04655
20 |BBA 33 18 04656 to 04673
21 [MBA 34 to 35 22 04674 to 04695
22 BCA 36 7 04696 to 04702
23 MCA 37 : 5 04703 to 04707
24  |D. Pharmacy 38 to 39 23 04708 to 04730
25 |MBA (Executive) 40to 41 14 04731 to 04744
26  |PHD & Others 42 to 43 ) 0474510 04753 , @ a‘-ﬂ5‘|

Total 421 3
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